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Results - RWU Invite Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

RWU Inv: 1:53.06 2016* Roger Williams University

Nolte, Martel, Almandoz, Webber

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARWU-NE1 1:54.31

Wieler, Kate R 21 Kuzbek, Bella R 21

Schneider, Noelle K 22 Benigni, Avery J 20

29.85 32.55 25.3026.61

AECSU2 1:58.09

Wentzell, Cassandra 19 Frisch, Natasha 20

Attle, Camille 21 Ryan, Molly 19

30.31 31.93 27.0028.85

AWICK-NE3 2:02.41

Farris, Kylie 19 Kelliher, Alannah 19

Piekarczyk, Maria 20 Tschida, Jenna M 20

32.74 34.27 26.3829.02

ABSU4 2:04.81

Remson, Julie 20 Martin, Summer 23

Chaves, Eva M 19 Murray, Brynn A 21

31.80 34.93 26.8031.28

AMMA-ME5 2:10.67

Cady, Natalie Griffin, Katherine

MacDonald, Claire Cantlon, Kylie

33.23 38.22 28.9530.27

BRWU-NE--- x1:58.47

Noonan, Kendall 19 Riley, Amanda 18

Aboudou, Amira 18 Tahlmore, Isabel M 19

30.82 33.83 25.0828.74

CRWU-NE--- x2:04.11

Fahey, Victoria E 20 Irons, Brooke E 20

Fournier, Kallie 19 Tiebout, Aimee 19

33.31 35.30 27.0728.43

BECSU--- x2:04.91

Ronan, Allison 21 Madden, Emily 20

Tscheppe, Sadie 18 Sheno, Stacey 18

30.69 35.74 27.6330.85

BBSU--- x2:10.89

Fenton, Ava 20 Goodale, Renee 25

Peecher, Nellie 19 Bradford, Emily E 20

32.29 35.88 28.5134.21

BWICK-NE--- x2:11.61

Creel, Kaylin 21 Rogers, Mason K 19

Gosselin, Anna 18 Parot, Deanna 20

33.02 39.31 27.3531.93

CECSU--- x2:13.66

Betts, Lexi 22 Nielsen, Kaitlyn 20

Connolly, Kyleigh 20 Verdicchio, Allyssa 21

32.95 38.60 29.2432.87

DECSU--- x2:16.50

Grimm, Olivia 20 Wheeler, Emma 20

Wheeler, Ava 19 Roberts, Ceili 21

40.17 1:07.91 28.42

CBSU--- x2:22.45

Beals, Cami J 23 Olson, Evelyn 21

Simard, Cailey M 20 Anderson, Ava 19

38.10 40.31 32.8031.24

BMMA-ME--- x2:36.60

Cormier, Abigail Dentremont, Sage

Hughes, Meadow Murray, McKenzie

44.34 40.22 36.1535.89

DBSU--- x2:38.01

Poley, Sonja 18 Matos, Juliana 20

Flockton, Hannah L 20 Mills, Erin 20

37.99 52.94 29.9237.16

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

RWU Inv: 1:37.21 2022* Roger Williams University

Macy, Williams, Sutton, Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSU1 1:37.92

Sever, Cooper 20 Ng, Desmond 25

Fowler, Aaron W 20 Saengthong, Jirat 19

26.52 27.12 21.7822.50

ARWU-NE2 1:38.16

Brown, Carter M 19 Williams, Riley T 22

Sutton, Seth S 21 Tarolli, Vince M 21

26.24 26.63 21.9523.34

AWICK-NE3 1:39.48

Bylow, Drew 18 Thompson, Will C 21

Riendeau, Adrian K 20 Adlianitski, Kristian A 18

25.73 27.07 21.5725.11

AECSU4 1:42.46

Metlitski, Maxim 18 Iannucci, Nicolas 19

Tito, Boden 19 Masbad, Rafael 21

27.57 27.39 23.3924.11

AMMA-ME5 1:47.26

Driscoll, John Burke, Aidan

Maher, Ryan Creegan, James

27.17 29.88 24.5225.69

BRWU-NE--- x1:43.19

Smith, Jonathan R 21 Hogg, Cam A 19

Hebert, Drew M 18 Kyabayinze, Daryl 20

31.21 24.63 22.7624.59

BECSU--- x1:43.31

Sylvester, Joseph 21 Hurlburt, Samuel 20

Rego, Connor 21 Peterson, Tate 18

27.34 28.25 23.5524.17

BWICK-NE--- x1:48.15

Clark, Andrew T 19 Abrams, Arty A 22

Hallstrom, Connor C 21 Velasquez, Vinny O 18

29.29 29.07 24.0625.73

BBSU--- x1:49.07

Lawrence, Drew 19 Simao, Chase 21

Perron, Caleb 18 Palanza, Rico M 21

27.71 30.60 23.6927.07

CRWU-NE--- x1:50.03

Gould, Joey M 19 Patel, Corin S 18

Guilmette, James 19 Cooper, Ethan 20

30.09 31.10 23.8824.96

BMMA-ME--- x1:52.99

Been, Nicholas Dion, Brennden

Murray, Thomas Fernald, Fox

28.70 32.26 24.2027.83

CBSU--- x1:56.52

Barnes, Nathan 19 Lasbury-Casey, Owen 21

Losardo, Mike A 25 Goff, Brendan 20

29.81 32.04 54.78

CWICK-NE--- x1:57.65

Sierra, Aleqk 21 Weszelovszky, Alexander 20

Kelly, Josh L 19 Venema, Rieken 21

32.06 32.94 25.9726.68

DECSU--- x1:57.77

Tofil, Jared 21 Bradshaw, Bruce 19

Singer, Elliott 18 Gugliotti, Robert 18

33.39 30.66 26.2127.51

CMMA-ME--- x1:59.98

Been, Joshua Cox, Oliver

Carson, Sawyer Springer, Robert

31.12 33.39 25.8029.67

DBSU--- x2:02.29

Srebnick, Cameron L 21 Stringfellow, Cam T 21

Taylor, Sean 19 Richard, Logan 20

29.70 35.23 29.4727.89

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 1:58.43 2014* India Boland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Carr, Gabriella1 2:02.11

28.98 30.60 31.0131.52

RWU-NE 21Wieler, Kate R2 2:06.48

30.43 32.33 31.6032.12

WICK-NE 20Lewis, Brandy3 2:07.94

29.23 31.98 33.6933.04

RWU-NE 20Benigni, Avery J4 2:09.38

29.29 32.76 33.3633.97

RWU-NE 19Tahlmore, Isabel M5 2:10.01

29.65 33.00 33.4333.93

MMA-MEBrewer, Rayelle6 2:11.68

30.36 32.85 34.8333.64

ECSU 19Wentzell, Cassandra7 2:11.77

30.84 33.83 33.1133.99

ECSU 21Attle, Camille8 2:11.91

30.05 32.46 35.3834.02

WICK-NE 20Tschida, Jenna M9 2:12.15

29.85 32.99 34.5834.73

RWU-NE 19Rothberg, Ella10 2:12.25

30.47 33.58 34.1734.03

RWU-NE 19Clark, Lauren11 2:12.53

30.48 33.50 33.8534.70

RWU-NE 19Tiebout, Aimee12 2:12.60

32.01 33.60 33.0133.98

RWU-NE 20Fahey, Victoria E13 2:13.80

31.02 33.64 34.7134.43

BSU 21Murray, Brynn A14 2:14.34

31.83 33.76 34.3134.44

ECSU 18Sheno, Stacey15 2:14.91

31.16 33.63 34.5035.62

ECSU 19Wheeler, Ava16 2:15.46

31.18 33.96 34.7435.58

WICK-NE 21Creel, Kaylin17 2:15.94

31.30 34.67 35.0334.94
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WICK-NE 18Gosselin, Anna18 2:16.06

30.62 34.05 35.6635.73

BSU 22Fiebiger, Jenna19 2:17.79

30.62 33.76 36.8336.58

ECSU 19Ryan, Molly20 2:19.21

32.48 35.63 33.9037.20

BSU 20Bradford, Emily E21 2:19.48

31.71 34.91 35.7637.10

ECSU 21Roberts, Ceili22 2:20.27

31.95 35.54 36.0136.77

MMA-MECantlon, Kylie23 2:21.33

33.31 35.33 36.1736.52

ECSU 20Connolly, Kyleigh24 2:21.35

31.79 35.28 37.0337.25

BSU 20Fenton, Ava25 2:21.92

31.35 35.49 37.8037.28

WICK-NE 19Farris, Kylie26 2:24.19

33.72 36.20 35.9938.28

MMA-MEKopeck, Natasha27 2:24.57

32.37 35.95 38.4437.81

WICK-NE 18Knoth, Ruby E28 2:28.92

32.20 37.57 39.4839.67

ECSU 19Roberts, Ciara29 2:30.00

34.34 37.34 38.8139.51

WICK-NE 19Rogers, Mason K30 2:30.01

35.26 37.98 38.1738.60

MMA-MESchulz, Eva31 2:31.25

33.32 38.71 39.2639.96

ECSU 18Tscheppe, Sadie32 2:31.42

32.62 37.98 40.8240.00

BSU 20Mills, Erin33 2:36.71

32.81 39.27 42.7941.84

BSU 19Lizotte, Natalie34 2:38.78

35.04 39.20 42.2142.33

BSU 21Olson, Evelyn35 2:39.90

35.31 40.11 41.4843.00

BSU 20Costa, Gillian36 2:41.36

36.08 41.17 40.9343.18

BSU 23Beals, Cami J37 2:42.22

38.19 41.00 41.1441.89

MMA-MECormier, Abigail38 2:42.55

37.84 41.37 40.0443.30

BSU 18Poley, Sonja--- NS

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 1:48.16 2017* Ben Stark

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 22Williams, Riley T1 1:48.11*

25.16 27.68 27.3127.96

WICK-NE 18Adlianitski, Kristian A2 1:49.83

25.35 27.61 28.4928.38

RWU-NE 19Gourlay, Dylan F3 1:51.35

25.72 27.94 29.1528.54

RWU-NE 19Poetsch, Connor4 1:51.41

26.24 28.03 28.7928.35

RWU-NE 21Sutton, Seth S5 1:51.50

25.35 27.81 29.5228.82

WICK-NE 18Bylow, Drew6 1:51.53

25.18 28.04 29.2729.04

RWU-NE 19Brown, Carter M7 1:52.56

26.95 28.97 27.4229.22

MMA-METrout, Carson8 1:53.44

25.52 28.89 29.0330.00

BSU 20Fowler, Aaron W9 1:53.50

27.00 29.00 28.8828.62

BSU 19Saengthong, Jirat10 1:54.21

26.82 28.58 29.3629.45

RWU-NE 18Hebert, Drew M11 1:55.81

27.24 29.95 28.1530.47

RWU-NE 18Kasper, Owen G12 1:55.85

26.38 29.07 30.2330.17

ECSU 22Daddario, Benjamin13 1:56.61

26.35 28.82 31.1130.33

WICK-NE 21Hallstrom, Connor C14 1:56.68

26.94 29.73 29.8230.19

RWU-NE 21Tarolli, Vince M15 1:56.82

26.17 28.75 31.5830.32

RWU-NE 20Cooper, Ethan16 1:57.48

27.82 30.24 28.8030.62

ECSU 19Iannucci, Nicolas17 1:57.91

26.77 1:00.35 0.0730.72

MMA-MEGuillen Barcia, Luis18 1:59.13

26.07 29.74 31.9631.36

RWU-NE 20Kyabayinze, Daryl19 2:00.12

27.18 29.65 33.1630.13

MMA-MEErb, Griffin20 2:00.29

28.32 31.40 30.3030.27

ECSU 18Beckham, Zachary21 2:00.42

26.90 30.82 31.6931.01

ECSU 18Peterson, Tate22 2:00.62

27.63 30.28 31.0631.65

BSU 21Simao, Chase23 2:01.96

27.47 30.44 32.4331.62

MMA-MECreegan, James24 2:02.24

28.54 31.29 30.8731.54

WICK-NE 18Lowe, Noah25 2:02.77

28.04 31.06 31.7731.90

RWU-NE 19Gould, Joey M26 2:03.91

27.28 30.98 32.8832.77

MMA-MEWalls, Aidan27 2:04.86

28.15 30.86 33.3232.53

ECSU 18Singer, Elliott28 2:06.33

28.40 31.65 33.3432.94

MMA-MEBeen, Nicholas29 2:07.25

28.57 31.38 33.6633.64

BSU 20Taradash, Oliver30 2:08.42

28.05 32.15 33.7934.43

BSU 25Losardo, Mike A31 2:08.58

28.43 29.91 36.5633.68

BSU 18Perron, Caleb32 2:09.50

29.02 32.77 34.0133.70

BSU 21Stringfellow, Cam T33 2:10.26

28.92 31.61 35.3634.37

BSU 18Rice, Hunter A34 2:10.90

30.29 33.16 33.4334.02

MMA-MESpringer, Robert35 2:11.23

29.35 33.53 33.6034.75

ECSU 21Granville, Deagan36 2:11.94

28.97 32.65 34.7935.53

WICK-NE 18Carpenter, Michael37 2:12.05

28.70 33.04 35.1035.21

WICK-NE 21Venema, Rieken38 2:13.01

29.53 32.74 34.7336.01

ECSU 19Crowe, Mark39 2:14.90

29.64 33.93 35.9835.35

ECSU 18Gugliotti, Robert40 2:16.66

30.63 34.07 35.6636.30

WICK-NE 19Wischmeier, Ethan41 2:16.83

28.86 33.46 37.5137.00

WICK-NE 24Mokhtari, Westin42 2:18.86

29.30 33.37 38.2337.96

BSU 20Goff, Brendan43 2:23.14

31.24 35.60 38.3337.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

RWU Inv: 2:14.92 2013* Andrea Almandoz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 22Schneider, Noelle K1 2:20.33

29.58 36.03 33.4841.24

RWU-NE 21Kuzbek, Bella R2 2:22.85

31.22 38.20 34.4339.00

RWU-NE 21Carroll, Maggie3 2:25.09

31.69 38.64 34.0940.67

RWU-NE 19Fournier, Kallie4 2:27.57

30.75 39.40 34.6942.73

RWU-NE 18Riley, Amanda5 2:28.62

33.70 38.16 35.8340.93

WICK-NE 20Lewis, Brandy6 2:29.46

32.90 37.98 34.5344.05

ECSU 21Ronan, Allison7 2:30.76

32.78 36.54 35.7045.74

RWU-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia K8 2:31.15

31.54 37.76 36.8345.02

RWU-NE 18Gentile, Alexis A9 2:31.77

33.51 38.20 33.5046.56

RWU-NE 18Aboudou, Amira10 2:32.35

30.27 40.08 35.4446.56

RWU-NE 19Herl, Natalie A11 2:33.07

31.55 41.57 36.0243.93

RWU-NE 19Cashman, Colleen12 2:33.33

34.18 39.94 35.3443.87

RWU-NE 18Slater, Allison13 2:35.80

32.43 39.58 38.7445.05

RWU-NE 20Cashman, Fionna A14 2:36.04

35.00 39.57 37.1944.28

RWU-NE 19Noonan, Kendall15 2:37.20

33.30 38.43 36.7748.70

ECSU 20Wheeler, Emma16 2:38.25

33.72 40.56 36.8847.09

BSU 19Chaves, Eva M17 2:40.95

32.76 41.15 37.4449.60
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MMA-MEMacDonald, Claire18 2:41.13

33.46 42.64 35.5249.51

BSU 21Pelletier, Olivia19 2:42.91

33.72 43.18 37.0648.95

BSU 19Peecher, Nellie20 2:49.06

36.61 42.31 38.2951.85

MMA-MEDentremont, Sage21 2:56.26

39.11 48.27 40.0348.85

MMA-MEHughes, Meadow22 3:02.43

38.27 46.11 41.1756.88

BSU 20Flockton, Hannah L23 3:21.58

42.49 53.53 44.831:00.73

RWU-NE 20Brewer, Daisy M--- NS

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

RWU Inv: 1:57.87 2022* Riley Williams

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECSU 19Tito, Boden1 2:02.14

25.64 32.48 28.7535.27

BSU 25Ng, Desmond2 2:02.45

25.08 31.52 32.2633.59

RWU-NE 20Austin, Luke H3 2:04.89

25.88 31.71 31.5835.72

RWU-NE 19Hogg, Cam A4 2:07.29

28.08 32.41 29.8536.95

WICK-NE 20Riendeau, Adrian K5 2:07.91

26.60 30.81 31.5638.94

WICK-NE 22Abrams, Arty A6 2:08.36

26.76 33.58 30.2837.74

ECSU 21Rego, Connor7 2:09.38

26.63 32.38 30.7239.65

RWU-NE 19Guilmette, James8 2:11.71

27.09 35.61 30.6038.41

BSU 19Lawrence, Drew9 2:12.04

28.07 32.31 30.3641.30

WICK-NE 19Clark, Andrew T10 2:12.95

27.39 35.05 30.0140.50

RWU-NE 20Bonvissuto, William M11 2:12.97

28.47 35.33 32.0537.12

MMA-MEGibbons, Nathaniel12 2:13.28

27.25 34.22 31.5740.24

WICK-NE 18Sulyma, Alex N13 2:13.48

27.77 34.02 29.6042.09

ECSU 20Hurlburt, Samuel14 2:18.29

28.53 38.96 33.6737.13

MMA-MEMaher, Ryan15 2:18.84

27.05 37.08 34.0140.70

MMA-MEBurke, Aidan16 2:18.93

28.49 37.35 32.9640.13

ECSU 18Rychling, Ethan17 2:19.33

28.05 35.65 32.1343.50

RWU-NE 18Patel, Corin S18 2:22.53

32.36 38.13 31.3440.70

WICK-NE 19DeMeyer, Gregory19 2:22.87

30.59 35.11 34.3842.79

RWU-NE 21Campbell, Gareth O20 2:22.97

28.57 38.20 32.4043.80

WICK-NE 19Scott, Braeden21 2:25.79

29.94 36.54 33.3845.93

BSU 21Lasbury-Casey, Owen22 2:26.97

29.17 39.73 33.7844.29

BSU 21Srebnick, Cameron L23 2:29.16

29.78 37.41 34.6247.35

MMA-MEBeen, Joshua24 2:29.46

31.48 37.27 33.9746.74

WICK-NE 21Sierra, Aleqk25 2:33.71

29.91 37.53 37.4248.85

WICK-NE 20Connor, Dane26 2:35.16

31.43 39.18 38.1146.44

BSU 19Taylor, Sean27 2:38.73

31.11 37.43 36.1454.05

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 24.40 2016* Mackenzie Webber

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Carr, Gabriella1 25.76

RWU-NE 20Benigni, Avery J2 25.86

RWU-NE 19Tahlmore, Isabel M3 26.10

WICK-NE 20Tschida, Jenna M4 26.86

WICK-NE 19Kelliher, Alannah5 26.94

RWU-NE 19Dombrofski, Claire6 26.95

ECSU 20Frisch, Natasha7 27.10

ECSU 18Tscheppe, Sadie8 27.65

ECSU 19Ryan, Molly9 27.86

RWU-NE 19Rothberg, Ella10 28.03

ECSU 18Sheno, Stacey11 28.18

WICK-NE 20Parot, Deanna12 28.21

RWU-NE 19Tiebout, Aimee13 28.22

BSU 25Goodale, Renee14 28.28

MMA-MEBrewer, Rayelle15 28.41

RWU-NE 20Fahey, Victoria E16 28.52

RWU-NE 19Noonan, Kendall17 28.67

BSU 20Remson, Julie18 28.80

BSU 22White, Sam M19 29.02

MMA-MEZhukov, Liza20 29.27

ECSU 21Verdicchio, Allyssa21 29.35

ECSU 22Betts, Lexi22 29.41

ECSU 20Nielsen, Kaitlyn23 29.86

BSU 20Bradford, Emily E24 29.90

MMA-MEGriffin, Katherine25 30.01

BSU 23Martin, Summer26 30.40

ECSU 20Madden, Emily27 30.79

BSU 20Costa, Gillian28 31.68

MMA-MESchulz, Eva29 32.10

BSU 20Mills, Erin30 32.32

WICK-NE 20Faint, Emily S31 33.11

WICK-NE 19Merrill, Jess A32 34.91

MMA-MEMurray, McKenzie33 35.18

BSU 20Matos, Juliana34 41.19

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 22.18 2021* Blake Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Sutton, Seth S1 22.12*

RWU-NE 22Anderson, Blake A2 22.31

MMA-METrout, Carson3 22.74

WICK-NE 18Adlianitski, Kristian A4 22.78

RWU-NE 21Tarolli, Vince M5 22.91

ECSU 19Jezek, Ryan6 23.10

RWU-NE 19Gourlay, Dylan F7 23.25

BSU 20Sever, Cooper8 23.29

WICK-NE 21Thompson, Will C9 23.31

ECSU 19Ainscough, Samuel*10 23.34

RWU-NE 20Kyabayinze, Daryl*10 23.34

MMA-MEDriscoll, John12 23.57

WICK-NE 20Ponomarenko, Nikita13 23.85

RWU-NE 18Connors, Ben R14 23.94

ECSU 18Beckham, Zachary15 23.95

BSU 21Roch, Thomas16 24.01

ECSU 22Daddario, Benjamin17 24.07

ECSU 21Masbad, Rafael18 24.12

ECSU 18Peterson, Tate19 24.14

MMA-MEDion, Brennden20 24.23

BSU 21Palanza, Rico M21 24.29

ECSU 18Metlitski, Maxim22 24.57

WICK-NE 18Velasquez, Vinny O23 24.60

WICK-NE 20Weszelovszky, Alexander*24 24.75

MMA-MECox, Oliver*24 24.75

MMA-MEFernald, Fox26 24.94

RWU-NE 19Gould, Joey M27 25.03

BSU 20Taradash, Oliver28 25.13

WICK-NE 18Chase, Evan29 25.42

BSU 25Losardo, Mike A30 25.53

RWU-NE 21Campbell, Gareth O31 25.86

BSU 19Barnes, Nathan32 25.88

ECSU 21Tofil, Jared33 26.25

ECSU 20Bhura, Uzair34 26.27

BSU 18Kelley, Dylan P35 26.59

MMA-MESpringer, Robert36 26.62

MMA-MEMurray, Thomas37 26.71

ECSU 19Bradshaw, Bruce38 27.01

WICK-NE 19Pifer, Zach G39 27.06

MMA-MECarson, Sawyer40 27.57

WICK-NE 18Stoddard, Kyle41 28.67

WICK-NE 18Rothenberg, Adam42 29.22

BSU 20Richard, Logan43 30.87

RWU-NE 21Smith, Jonathan R--- NS

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

RWU Inv: 59.16 2021* Noelle Schneider

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 22Schneider, Noelle K1 1:01.00

28.88 32.12

RWU-NE 19Fournier, Kallie2 1:04.33

30.51 33.82

ECSU 21Attle, Camille3 1:05.50

30.43 35.07
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RWU-NE 19Herl, Natalie A4 1:06.28

31.64 34.64

RWU-NE 18Aboudou, Amira5 1:06.50

30.61 35.89

RWU-NE 21Kuzbek, Bella R6 1:08.17

31.45 36.72

RWU-NE 20Brewer, Daisy M7 1:09.16

32.85 36.31

WICK-NE 20Piekarczyk, Maria8 1:09.58

31.93 37.65

BSU 20Fenton, Ava9 1:10.11

32.24 37.87

BSU 22Fiebiger, Jenna10 1:12.68

33.19 39.49

RWU-NE 19Clark, Lauren11 1:13.20

33.81 39.39

MMA-MECady, Natalie12 1:13.74

34.00 39.74

MMA-MEMacDonald, Claire13 1:14.04

34.16 39.88

WICK-NE 18Gosselin, Anna14 1:16.17

34.93 41.24

RWU-NE 19Cashman, Colleen15 1:16.69

35.28 41.41

BSU 19Chaves, Eva M16 1:16.84

34.88 41.96

MMA-MECantlon, Kylie17 1:17.41

36.25 41.16

WICK-NE 19Farris, Kylie18 1:20.69

36.85 43.84

MMA-MEHughes, Meadow19 1:20.93

37.94 42.99

ECSU 20Grimm, Olivia20 1:25.26

39.46 45.80

BSU 20Flockton, Hannah L21 1:39.34

45.24 54.10

ECSU 20Roberts, Katie--- DQ

42.61 25.38

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

RWU Inv: 53.09 2016* Kiet Long

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU 20Fowler, Aaron W1 53.37

25.29 28.08

ECSU 19Tito, Boden2 53.45

25.24 28.21

ECSU 21Rego, Connor3 54.83

26.22 28.61

RWU-NE 20Austin, Luke H4 54.90

25.72 29.18

RWU-NE 18Hebert, Drew M5 55.74

25.87 29.87

RWU-NE 21Smith, Jonathan R6 56.36

25.89 30.47

BSU 25Ng, Desmond7 56.90

26.75 30.15

WICK-NE 22Abrams, Arty A8 58.72

26.89 31.83

RWU-NE 19Poetsch, Connor9 58.73

27.34 31.39

WICK-NE 19Clark, Andrew T10 58.77

27.63 31.14

MMA-MEMaher, Ryan11 59.34

27.75 31.59

WICK-NE 21Hallstrom, Connor C12 59.36

27.32 32.04

WICK-NE 19Kelly, Josh L13 1:00.45

28.35 32.10

MMA-MEGibbons, Nathaniel14 1:01.06

27.77 33.29

BSU 19Lawrence, Drew15 1:01.29

29.16 32.13

MMA-MEWalls, Aidan16 1:02.37

28.60 33.77

RWU-NE 20Bonvissuto, William M17 1:02.76

28.83 33.93

BSU 18Perron, Caleb18 1:02.88

29.88 33.00

ECSU 18Singer, Elliott19 1:03.23

29.10 34.13

WICK-NE 18Lowe, Noah20 1:03.40

28.79 34.61

ECSU 18Rychling, Ethan21 1:03.51

29.36 34.15

WICK-NE 18Sulyma, Alex N22 1:04.00

29.44 34.56

WICK-NE 18Carpenter, Michael23 1:04.16

29.92 34.24

MMA-MEGuillen Barcia, Luis24 1:04.38

29.58 34.80

ECSU 18Gugliotti, Robert25 1:05.13

29.77 35.36

RWU-NE 20Cooper, Ethan26 1:05.46

28.72 36.74

MMA-MEBeen, Nicholas27 1:06.77

30.08 36.69

WICK-NE 20Connor, Dane28 1:08.22

31.61 36.61

WICK-NE 24Mokhtari, Westin29 1:10.40

30.47 39.93

MMA-MEMurray, Thomas30 1:11.61

32.48 39.13

MMA-MECarson, Sawyer31 1:15.81

34.03 41.78

WICK-NE 19Conroy, Daniel32 1:19.44

34.37 45.07

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 54.66 2023* Gabby Carr

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Wieler, Kate R1 56.76

27.34 29.42

RWU-NE 20Benigni, Avery J2 57.17

27.56 29.61

RWU-NE 21Carroll, Maggie*3 58.31

28.46 29.85

RWU-NE 19Tahlmore, Isabel M*3 58.31

28.16 30.15

RWU-NE 19Dombrofski, Claire5 58.57

28.62 29.95

WICK-NE 20Tschida, Jenna M6 59.19

28.50 30.69

ECSU 21Attle, Camille7 59.31

28.77 30.54

WICK-NE 19Kelliher, Alannah8 59.78

28.92 30.86

ECSU 18Sheno, Stacey9 1:00.55

29.39 31.16

BSU 21Murray, Brynn A10 1:00.70

29.71 30.99

RWU-NE 19Tiebout, Aimee11 1:00.93

29.94 30.99

MMA-MEBrewer, Rayelle12 1:01.52

28.99 32.53

BSU 25Goodale, Renee13 1:01.99

29.58 32.41

RWU-NE 18Riley, Amanda14 1:02.82

30.20 32.62

MMA-MEKopeck, Natasha15 1:03.34

31.33 32.01

BSU 22White, Sam M16 1:03.92

29.98 33.94

WICK-NE 21Creel, Kaylin17 1:03.95

31.00 32.95

BSU 21Pelletier, Olivia18 1:04.04

29.90 34.14

WICK-NE 20Parot, Deanna19 1:04.17

29.99 34.18

BSU 20Remson, Julie20 1:04.70

30.66 34.04

RWU-NE 18Slater, Allison21 1:04.75

31.33 33.42

ECSU 21Verdicchio, Allyssa22 1:04.86

31.35 33.51

ECSU 18Tscheppe, Sadie23 1:05.01

30.54 34.47

MMA-MEZhukov, Liza24 1:05.15

31.15 34.00

RWU-NE 20Cashman, Fionna A25 1:06.04

31.90 34.14

MMA-MEGriffin, Katherine26 1:07.02

31.73 35.29

BSU 20Mills, Erin27 1:10.91

34.80 36.11

MMA-MEDentremont, Sage28 1:11.25

34.38 36.87

WICK-NE 20Faint, Emily S29 1:12.58

34.68 37.90

BSU 20Costa, Gillian30 1:14.13

35.35 38.78

MMA-MECormier, Abigail31 1:15.66

36.33 39.33
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WICK-NE 19Merrill, Jess A32 1:17.13

37.12 40.01

MMA-MEMurray, McKenzie33 1:17.86

37.70 40.16

BSU 18Poley, Sonja34 1:18.58

36.74 41.84

BSU 20Matos, Juliana35 1:35.32

44.71 50.61

ECSU 22Betts, Lexi--- NS

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 49.22 2022* Blake Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU 19Saengthong, Jirat1 49.25

23.84 25.41

MMA-METrout, Carson2 49.50

24.25 25.25

BSU 20Sever, Cooper3 50.03

23.78 26.25

RWU-NE 21Tarolli, Vince M4 50.82

24.58 26.24

WICK-NE 18Bylow, Drew5 50.92

24.44 26.48

RWU-NE 20Kyabayinze, Daryl6 51.33

24.64 26.69

ECSU 19Jezek, Ryan7 51.37

24.90 26.47

MMA-MEDriscoll, John8 51.40

25.12 26.28

RWU-NE 18Connors, Ben R9 51.73

24.58 27.15

ECSU 22Daddario, Benjamin10 51.92

25.33 26.59

ECSU 19Ainscough, Samuel11 51.93

25.17 26.76

ECSU 18Beckham, Zachary12 52.07

25.48 26.59

BSU 21Roch, Thomas13 52.11

25.00 27.11

WICK-NE 20Ponomarenko, Nikita14 52.97

25.14 27.83

WICK-NE 20Riendeau, Adrian K15 53.24

25.60 27.64

WICK-NE 21Thompson, Will C16 53.36

25.63 27.73

WICK-NE 18Velasquez, Vinny O17 53.65

25.91 27.74

ECSU 18Peterson, Tate18 53.88

25.88 28.00

ECSU 18Metlitski, Maxim19 53.90

25.73 28.17

MMA-MEDion, Brennden20 54.22

26.62 27.60

MMA-MEBurke, Aidan21 55.27

26.07 29.20

ECSU 20Hurlburt, Samuel*22 55.60

26.63 28.97

WICK-NE 20Weszelovszky, Alexander*22 55.60

26.31 29.29

BSU 21Simao, Chase24 55.80

26.76 29.04

BSU 21Palanza, Rico M25 56.11

27.41 28.70

ECSU 21Masbad, Rafael26 56.24

27.51 28.73

BSU 20Taradash, Oliver27 56.46

26.89 29.57

WICK-NE 19Scott, Braeden28 56.84

27.65 29.19

MMA-MECox, Oliver29 57.41

27.94 29.47

BSU 19Barnes, Nathan30 57.75

27.52 30.23

MMA-MEFernald, Fox31 57.86

27.66 30.20

ECSU 21Tofil, Jared32 58.43

27.33 31.10

WICK-NE 21Venema, Rieken33 58.90

27.72 31.18

WICK-NE 19Pifer, Zach G34 58.98

28.15 30.83

BSU 20Goff, Brendan35 59.49

28.71 30.78

ECSU 20Bhura, Uzair36 1:00.20

28.27 31.93

BSU 18Kelley, Dylan P37 1:00.58

28.74 31.84

ECSU 19Bradshaw, Bruce38 1:01.22

30.14 31.08

WICK-NE 19Wischmeier, Ethan39 1:01.57

29.41 32.16

WICK-NE 19Conroy, Daniel40 1:02.96

30.29 32.67

WICK-NE 18Stoddard, Kyle41 1:03.67

30.03 33.64

BSU 20Richard, Logan42 1:07.39

32.41 34.98

WICK-NE 18Rothenberg, Adam43 1:11.00

30.90 40.10

MMA-MEErb, Griffin--- NS

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 5:18.79 2014* India Boland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK-NE 20Lewis, Brandy1 5:39.37

29.98 32.89 34.1433.69

34.74 34.87 34.91 35.23

35.02 33.90

RWU-NE 18Gentile, Alexis A2 5:47.32

32.12 34.24 35.2234.86

35.54 35.63 35.79 35.35

35.03 33.54

RWU-NE 19Fournier, Kallie3 5:53.91

32.77 35.85 36.8836.21

36.33 36.07 36.22 35.94

34.81 32.83

ECSU 19Wheeler, Ava4 5:53.94

30.98 34.19 35.8435.89

36.57 36.87 36.72 36.85

36.38 33.65

RWU-NE 19Clark, Lauren5 5:54.95

32.47 34.81 35.8835.83

35.75 35.58 36.73 36.50

36.53 34.87

RWU-NE 19Rothberg, Ella6 5:56.02

31.86 35.01 36.0035.23

35.96 36.42 36.85 36.21

36.83 35.65

RWU-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia K7 5:59.20

33.36 37.35 37.2436.31

36.02 36.24 36.16 36.65

35.61 34.26

RWU-NE 19Herl, Natalie A8 6:01.83

33.75 36.31 36.5236.52

36.77 36.72 36.65 36.28

36.51 35.80

RWU-NE 19Noonan, Kendall9 6:05.94

32.09 35.63 37.3036.66

37.49 37.72 37.76 37.43

37.67 36.19

RWU-NE 20Irons, Brooke E10 6:07.85

33.68 36.80 36.5236.71

37.18 37.13 36.84 37.91

38.35 36.73

RWU-NE 18Aboudou, Amira11 6:08.66

32.20 35.14 37.4736.71

38.48 38.27 38.37 38.54

38.22 35.26

WICK-NE 18Gosselin, Anna12 6:11.03

32.24 35.50 38.0036.88

38.49 38.35 38.52 38.50

37.74 36.81

BSU 20Bradford, Emily E13 6:12.58

33.26 36.46 37.8737.33

38.03 37.97 38.00 38.50

38.50 36.66

MMA-MECantlon, Kylie14 6:13.91

34.24 36.86 37.9438.10

38.03 38.05 38.16 38.65

37.61 36.27

ECSU 20Connolly, Kyleigh15 6:17.45

33.46 36.92 38.6738.11

38.41 38.51 38.91 38.80

38.08 37.58

ECSU 21Roberts, Ceili16 6:25.02

34.27 38.02 39.6338.94

39.31 39.72 39.87 39.13

39.06 37.07
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BSU 19Peecher, Nellie17 6:32.59

40.37 40.46 40.35

40.15 38.00

MMA-MESchulz, Eva18 6:36.82

36.61 39.39 40.9440.17

39.89 40.99 40.16 40.91

39.98 37.78

WICK-NE 18Knoth, Ruby E19 6:38.72

35.57 40.13 41.2540.53

40.98 40.96 40.87 40.89

40.30 37.24

WICK-NE 19Rogers, Mason K20 6:44.37

36.61 40.23 41.0640.78

41.26 41.51 41.92 41.10

40.61 39.29

BSU 23Martin, Summer21 6:54.05

37.31 40.87 42.9342.58

43.70 42.87 41.93 42.08

40.71 39.07

BSU 21Olson, Evelyn22 7:01.35

37.04 41.44 42.6942.55

43.71 43.57 43.73 43.93

43.37 39.32

BSU 19Lizotte, Natalie23 7:16.02

38.45 43.35 44.9944.55

45.22 45.18 45.27 45.55

44.52 38.94

BSU 23Beals, Cami J24 7:24.19

40.89 44.32 45.7045.68

45.87 46.24 46.14 45.20

43.70 40.45

ECSU 20Roberts, Katie25 7:37.07

39.78 44.20 46.4646.77

46.94 47.61 48.74 46.93

46.17 43.47

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

RWU Inv: 4:58.25 2022* Riley Williams

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 22Williams, Riley T1 4:58.79

26.38 28.80 29.9829.67

30.08 30.53 30.96 31.10

31.00 30.29

WICK-NE 18Adlianitski, Kristian A2 5:04.39

27.10 29.58 31.1730.67

31.32 31.01 30.71 31.09

31.84 29.90

RWU-NE 19Brown, Carter M3 5:04.70

27.67 30.42 30.6730.25

31.45 31.35 31.38 31.34

31.66 28.51

RWU-NE 19Gourlay, Dylan F4 5:06.54

27.56 30.39 30.9831.17

30.90 31.40 31.24 31.39

31.13 30.38

RWU-NE 19Hogg, Cam A5 5:11.65

28.47 30.78 31.6031.32

31.79 31.50 31.91 32.08

31.93 30.27

WICK-NE 21Hallstrom, Connor C6 5:13.06

27.86 30.89 32.4231.04

32.60 31.63 31.62 31.59

32.53 30.88

RWU-NE 19Poetsch, Connor7 5:13.16

27.59 30.35 32.5131.32

32.40 32.88 32.99 32.37

31.07 29.68

WICK-NE 18Sulyma, Alex N8 5:13.58

27.77 30.95 31.3831.10

32.13 32.40 32.34 32.45

32.17 30.89

RWU-NE 18Kasper, Owen G9 5:18.61

28.09 30.82 32.3931.89

32.85 32.64 32.69 32.62

33.15 31.47

RWU-NE 20Cooper, Ethan10 5:18.81

28.06 30.51 32.2731.58

32.71 33.47 32.91 33.50

33.58 30.22

WICK-NE 19Clark, Andrew T11 5:21.88

28.31 32.25 32.7832.99

32.77 33.03 33.43 32.80

32.39 31.13

ECSU 21Sylvester, Joseph12 5:22.64

28.15 31.38 32.6332.04

33.04 33.19 32.86 33.24

33.40 32.71

MMA-MEGibbons, Nathaniel13 5:23.64

27.40 31.02 32.3031.86

32.76 33.57 33.69 33.69

34.28 33.07

MMA-MECreegan, James14 5:27.49

28.99 32.69 33.1833.45

33.57 33.89 33.64 33.51

32.84 31.73

WICK-NE 19DeMeyer, Gregory15 5:41.03

31.37 33.72 34.5334.91

35.17 34.99 34.68 34.46

34.65 32.55

RWU-NE 19Gould, Joey M16 5:42.86

29.21 32.76 34.7834.06

35.30 35.71 36.26 35.79

35.47 33.52

BSU 25Losardo, Mike A17 5:43.58

31.71 33.89 34.5334.44

34.30 35.12 35.50 34.91

35.49 33.69

RWU-NE 18Patel, Corin S18 5:44.20

30.84 34.94 35.4034.05

36.18 36.02 36.29 35.90

33.57 31.01

RWU-NE 19Guilmette, James19 5:45.95

29.24 33.11 35.5134.94

35.87 36.34 36.71 36.43

35.60 32.20

RWU-NE 21Campbell, Gareth O20 5:50.02

29.71 32.58 34.6632.77

35.47 36.83 37.74 37.60

36.92 35.74

BSU 21Lasbury-Casey, Owen21 5:51.28

29.23 32.95 35.0734.04

36.24 36.26 37.42 36.92

37.12 36.03

MMA-MEBeen, Joshua22 5:55.99

31.97 34.23 35.4135.25

36.16 36.55 37.39 37.32

37.37 34.34

BSU 21Stringfellow, Cam T23 6:06.58

31.56 34.63 36.9535.89

37.16 38.21 38.53 38.83

38.09 36.73

BSU 19Taylor, Sean24 6:12.64

32.02 37.17 38.2338.87

37.40 38.18 38.87 38.13

38.50 35.27

MMA-MESpringer, Robert25 6:13.28

30.92 35.83 37.9236.45

38.12 38.77 38.91 38.16

37.71 40.49

BSU 18Rice, Hunter A26 6:14.37

32.73 36.21 36.3336.56

37.45 39.34 40.53 38.43

40.49 36.30

ECSU 21Granville, Deagan27 6:20.44

31.35 36.01 40.2739.65

40.54 39.34 40.24 39.47

38.37 35.20

BSU 21Srebnick, Cameron L28 6:20.81

31.25 35.25 37.6737.07

39.23 39.66 40.57 40.73

40.39 38.99

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

RWU Inv: 1:42.72 2015* Roger Williams University

Nolte, Johnson, Webber, Richards

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARWU-NE1 1:45.02

Carr, Gabriella 21 Dombrofski, Claire 19

Benigni, Avery J 20 Carroll, Maggie 21

26.30 26.54 26.3925.79

AWICK-NE2 1:48.49

Lewis, Brandy 20 Kelliher, Alannah 19

Piekarczyk, Maria 20 Tschida, Jenna M 20

28.25 25.84 26.6227.78

ABSU3 1:52.73

Pelletier, Olivia 21 Goodale, Renee 25

White, Sam M 22 Fiebiger, Jenna 22

29.46 27.88 26.5528.84
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AMMA-ME4 1:54.74

Zhukov, Liza Kopeck, Natasha

Griffin, Katherine Brewer, Rayelle

29.10 27.85 28.1529.64

AECSU5 1:56.33

Betts, Lexi 22 Nielsen, Kaitlyn 20

Verdicchio, Allyssa 21 Wheeler, Emma 20

29.93 29.66 56.86

BRWU-NE--- x1:52.75

Clark, Lauren 19 McIntyre, Mattia K 18

Rothberg, Ella 19 Tiebout, Aimee 19

28.97 28.28 27.1228.38

CRWU-NE--- x1:54.10

Kuzbek, Bella R 21 Cashman, Colleen 19

Cashman, Fionna A 20 Noonan, Kendall 19

28.24 28.35 28.0929.42

BBSU--- x1:58.72

Bradford, Emily E 20 Simard, Cailey M 20

Fenton, Ava 20 Martin, Summer 23

30.22 30.60 29.5428.36

BWICK-NE--- x2:05.30

Faint, Emily S 20 Farris, Kylie 19

Knoth, Ruby E 18 Laitala, Reilly 21

33.10 29.35 33.3129.54

CBSU--- x2:09.13

Lizotte, Natalie 19 Poley, Sonja 18

Beals, Cami J 23 Costa, Gillian 20

31.24 33.95 33.0530.89

BECSU--- x2:09.98

Grimm, Olivia 20 Madden, Emily 20

Roberts, Ciara 19 Roberts, Katie 20

33.76 30.89 34.1331.20

BMMA-ME--- x2:10.89

Dentremont, Sage Schulz, Eva

Murray, McKenzie Cormier, Abigail

32.87 31.77 31.7534.50

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

RWU Inv: 1:29.02 2023* Roger Williams University

Sutton, Holmes, Tarolli, Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARWU-NE1 1:28.83*

Sutton, Seth S 21 Poetsch, Connor 19

Tarolli, Vince M 21 Anderson, Blake A 22

22.15 23.69 21.5921.40

AMMA-ME2 1:33.11

Erb, Griffin Dion, Brennden

Driscoll, John Trout, Carson

23.87 23.97 22.0523.22

AECSU3 1:33.43

Ainscough, Samuel 19 Jezek, Ryan 19

Daddario, Benjamin 22 Quiterio, Eric 19

23.66 22.76 23.4423.57

BRWU-NE--- x1:32.74

Kyabayinze, Daryl 20 Austin, Luke H 20

Connors, Ben R 18 Hebert, Drew M 18

23.10 22.72 23.6023.32

BECSU--- x1:37.95

Beckham, Zachary 18 Hurlburt, Samuel 20

Rychling, Ethan 18 Bhura, Uzair 20

24.11 24.06 25.2324.55

CRWU-NE--- x1:38.59

Bonvissuto, William M 20 Campbell, Gareth O 21

Cooper, Ethan 20 Smith, Jonathan R 21

24.78 25.93 23.4924.39

BMMA-ME--- x1:40.32

Fernald, Fox Walls, Aidan

Guillen Barcia, Luis Gibbons, Nathaniel

25.39 24.57 24.3226.04

BWICK-NE--- x1:41.14

Hallstrom, Connor C 21 Venema, Rieken 21

Velasquez, Vinny O 18 Sierra, Aleqk 21

24.78 26.21 25.2224.93

BBSU--- x1:42.15

Perron, Caleb 18 Simao, Chase 21

Goff, Brendan 20 Barnes, Nathan 19

26.00 25.23 24.7926.13

CWICK-NE--- x1:42.28

Sulyma, Alex N 18 Chase, Evan 18

Kelly, Josh L 19 Lowe, Noah 18

25.21 25.05 26.2025.82

CMMA-ME--- x1:45.19

Murray, Thomas Been, Nicholas

Carson, Sawyer Burke, Aidan

26.94 25.72 24.4028.13

CECSU--- x1:45.29

Tofil, Jared 21 Granville, Deagan 21

Crowe, Mark 19 Singer, Elliott 18

27.56 26.20 25.1826.35

DWICK-NE--- x1:49.14

Connor, Dane 20 Carpenter, Michael 18

Wischmeier, Ethan 19 Conroy, Daniel 19

27.77 26.03 28.0427.30

CBSU--- x1:49.88

Kelley, Dylan P 18 Lasbury-Casey, Owen 21

Richard, Logan 20 Rice, Hunter A 18

26.48 25.48 27.8030.12

ABSU--- DQ

Roch, Thomas 21 Taradash, Oliver 20

Sever, Cooper 20 Palanza, Rico M 21

23.64 24.41 23.8423.09

AWICK-NE--- DNF

Adlianitski, Kristian A 18 Thompson, Will C 21

Weszelovszky, Alexander 20 Abrams, Arty A 22

23.51 23.16

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

RWU Inv: 1:02.11 2014* Hannah M Nolte

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Wieler, Kate R1 1:02.05*

30.60 31.45

RWU-NE 21Carr, Gabriella2 1:05.29

32.06 33.23

ECSU 19Wentzell, Cassandra3 1:05.43

31.71 33.72

ECSU 21Ronan, Allison4 1:06.77

32.38 34.39

RWU-NE 19Dombrofski, Claire5 1:06.91

32.50 34.41

BSU 21Murray, Brynn A6 1:09.18

34.37 34.81

MMA-MECady, Natalie7 1:10.59

34.43 36.16

RWU-NE 20Fahey, Victoria E8 1:10.70

34.62 36.08

BSU 20Fenton, Ava9 1:11.20

34.20 37.00

WICK-NE 19Farris, Kylie10 1:11.59

35.17 36.42

WICK-NE 19Kelliher, Alannah11 1:12.05

35.94 36.11

MMA-MEZhukov, Liza12 1:12.14

36.09 36.05

MMA-MEKopeck, Natasha13 1:12.15

35.76 36.39

ECSU 22Betts, Lexi14 1:12.19

34.89 37.30

RWU-NE 18Gentile, Alexis A15 1:12.44

35.60 36.84

RWU-NE 20Brewer, Daisy M16 1:12.50

35.77 36.73

BSU 19Chaves, Eva M17 1:12.52

35.25 37.27

MMA-MEMacDonald, Claire18 1:13.02

36.42 36.60

WICK-NE 21Creel, Kaylin19 1:13.41

36.35 37.06

BSU 22Fiebiger, Jenna20 1:13.87

35.95 37.92

ECSU 19Ryan, Molly21 1:14.21

36.08 38.13

WICK-NE 20Parot, Deanna22 1:15.99

36.33 39.66

ECSU 21Verdicchio, Allyssa23 1:16.35

36.07 40.28

BSU 19Peecher, Nellie24 1:16.55

37.48 39.07

BSU 18Poley, Sonja25 1:23.11

40.48 42.63

BSU 23Beals, Cami J26 1:23.29

41.55 41.74

ECSU 20Grimm, Olivia27 1:24.39

40.85 43.54

WICK-NE 20Faint, Emily S28 1:24.56

41.41 43.15

MMA-MEHughes, Meadow29 1:25.73

41.70 44.03

BSU 20Flockton, Hannah L30 1:33.55

45.81 47.74

MMA-MECormier, Abigail31 1:36.79

47.52 49.27

BSU 20Matos, Juliana32 1:59.62

1:59.82
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#20  Men 100 Yard Back

RWU Inv: 53.74 2018* Lucas T Stencel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU 20Fowler, Aaron W1 55.33

26.78 28.55

WICK-NE 18Bylow, Drew2 56.27

27.02 29.25

WICK-NE 20Riendeau, Adrian K3 56.43

27.02 29.41

BSU 25Ng, Desmond4 57.06

28.20 28.86

RWU-NE 19Brown, Carter M5 57.84

28.24 29.60

RWU-NE 21Smith, Jonathan R6 58.48

27.74 30.74

MMA-MEDriscoll, John7 58.76

29.03 29.73

RWU-NE 18Hebert, Drew M8 59.34

28.09 31.25

ECSU 21Rego, Connor9 59.58

28.71 30.87

ECSU 21Sylvester, Joseph10 59.80

28.82 30.98

BSU 19Lawrence, Drew11 1:00.22

28.99 31.23

ECSU 18Metlitski, Maxim12 1:01.46

29.11 32.35

MMA-MEBeen, Nicholas13 1:03.37

30.98 32.39

BSU 18Perron, Caleb14 1:03.40

30.55 32.85

MMA-MEDion, Brennden15 1:03.80

30.66 33.14

WICK-NE 19Pifer, Zach G16 1:04.58

31.41 33.17

MMA-MECreegan, James17 1:04.82

32.48 32.34

WICK-NE 19Kelly, Josh L18 1:05.27

31.68 33.59

BSU 19Barnes, Nathan19 1:05.58

31.95 33.63

MMA-MEGuillen Barcia, Luis20 1:06.06

32.03 34.03

WICK-NE 19Scott, Braeden21 1:06.51

32.85 33.66

BSU 21Srebnick, Cameron L22 1:06.58

31.66 34.92

MMA-MEBeen, Joshua23 1:07.81

33.12 34.69

BSU 19Taylor, Sean24 1:08.48

32.73 35.75

WICK-NE 21Sierra, Aleqk25 1:08.55

32.55 36.00

ECSU 19Crowe, Mark26 1:10.14

34.23 35.91

MMA-MEFernald, Fox27 1:10.83

34.53 36.30

ECSU 21Tofil, Jared28 1:11.35

34.19 37.16

BSU 20Goff, Brendan29 1:12.35

35.44 36.91

WICK-NE 20Connor, Dane30 1:13.66

35.85 37.81

MMA-MEMurray, Thomas31 1:16.36

36.34 40.02

WICK-NE 18Stoddard, Kyle32 1:16.78

36.62 40.16

ECSU 20Bhura, Uzair33 1:18.72

37.68 41.04

MMA-MECarson, Sawyer34 1:19.71

1:19.71

BSU 18Rice, Hunter A--- NS

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

RWU Inv: 1:09.88 2023* Bella Kuzbek

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 21Kuzbek, Bella R1 1:11.71

33.89 37.82

RWU-NE 21Carroll, Maggie2 1:14.05

35.26 38.79

RWU-NE 22Schneider, Noelle K3 1:14.11

35.19 38.92

ECSU 20Frisch, Natasha4 1:14.13

33.85 40.28

RWU-NE 18Riley, Amanda5 1:15.55

35.83 39.72

RWU-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia K6 1:16.59

35.96 40.63

RWU-NE 20Irons, Brooke E7 1:18.36

36.80 41.56

BSU 23Martin, Summer8 1:19.01

37.80 41.21

BSU 22White, Sam M9 1:19.27

36.03 43.24

BSU 25Goodale, Renee10 1:19.64

37.80 41.84

RWU-NE 19Cashman, Colleen11 1:20.65

38.21 42.44

RWU-NE 18Slater, Allison12 1:20.81

38.07 42.74

RWU-NE 20Cashman, Fionna A13 1:21.37

38.15 43.22

BSU 20Remson, Julie14 1:21.65

38.59 43.06

ECSU 20Wheeler, Emma15 1:22.34

38.21 44.13

ECSU 20Madden, Emily16 1:23.55

38.16 45.39

ECSU 20Nielsen, Kaitlyn17 1:24.35

39.57 44.78

MMA-MEGriffin, Katherine18 1:25.62

40.28 45.34

MMA-MEDentremont, Sage19 1:27.38

41.73 45.65

BSU 21Pelletier, Olivia20 1:29.61

41.72 47.89

WICK-NE 19Rogers, Mason K21 1:30.28

42.22 48.06

BSU 21Olson, Evelyn22 1:31.52

42.71 48.81

MMA-MEMurray, McKenzie23 1:36.96

45.55 51.41

WICK-NE 20Atuhaire, Kirsten24 1:38.40

47.56 50.84

BSU 19Lizotte, Natalie--- NS

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

RWU Inv: 1:00.36 2023* Will Thompson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RWU-NE 22Williams, Riley T1 1:00.08*

27.83 32.25

ECSU 19Iannucci, Nicolas2 1:00.94

29.03 31.91

RWU-NE 20Austin, Luke H3 1:01.45

28.99 32.46

RWU-NE 21Sutton, Seth S4 1:03.12

29.31 33.81

ECSU 20Hurlburt, Samuel5 1:04.16

29.83 34.33

WICK-NE 21Thompson, Will C6 1:04.30

29.66 34.64

RWU-NE 19Hogg, Cam A7 1:04.66

30.73 33.93

RWU-NE 18Kasper, Owen G8 1:04.72

31.15 33.57

RWU-NE 20Bonvissuto, William M9 1:05.75

30.94 34.81

BSU 20Sever, Cooper10 1:05.94

30.56 35.38

WICK-NE 22Abrams, Arty A11 1:06.54

30.37 36.17

MMA-MEBurke, Aidan12 1:07.18

30.71 36.47

RWU-NE 18Connors, Ben R13 1:07.21

31.13 36.08

RWU-NE 19Guilmette, James14 1:07.24

31.55 35.69

MMA-MEErb, Griffin15 1:08.33

32.37 35.96

ECSU 19Ainscough, Samuel16 1:09.30

32.50 36.80

BSU 21Simao, Chase17 1:09.35

32.30 37.05

MMA-MEWalls, Aidan18 1:09.67

32.68 36.99

MMA-MEMaher, Ryan19 1:10.23

32.82 37.41

ECSU 19Bradshaw, Bruce20 1:10.63

33.90 36.73

WICK-NE 20Ponomarenko, Nikita21 1:10.90

32.04 38.86
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BSU 19Saengthong, Jirat22 1:11.83

33.81 38.02

RWU-NE 18Patel, Corin S23 1:12.52

34.75 37.77

BSU 21Roch, Thomas24 1:13.76

34.12 39.64

BSU 21Lasbury-Casey, Owen25 1:15.52

34.90 40.62

BSU 21Palanza, Rico M26 1:16.01

35.80 40.21

ECSU 21Granville, Deagan27 1:16.07

34.36 41.71

MMA-MECox, Oliver28 1:17.75

36.77 40.98

WICK-NE 18Chase, Evan29 1:17.77

36.05 41.72

WICK-NE 19DeMeyer, Gregory30 1:18.75

36.56 42.19

BSU 21Stringfellow, Cam T31 1:21.42

37.81 43.61

BSU 18Kelley, Dylan P32 1:25.44

39.42 46.02

BSU 20Richard, Logan--- DQ

43.99 47.12

WICK-NE 20Weszelovszky, Alexander--- NS

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

RWU Inv: 3:49.89 2016* Roger Williams University

Richards, Callahan, Cuevas, Almandoz

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARWU-NE1 3:53.25

Carr, Gabriella 21 Schneider, Noelle K 22

Wieler, Kate R 21 Carroll, Maggie 21

27.50 57.31 58.8228.33

27.59 57.38 27.86 59.74

AECSU2 4:05.39

Attle, Camille 21 Sheno, Stacey 18

Tscheppe, Sadie 18 Ronan, Allison 21

28.76 59.90 1:09.3328.78

19.91 54.08 29.69 1:02.08

ABSU3 4:10.37

Murray, Brynn A 21 Pelletier, Olivia 21

Chaves, Eva M 19 Fiebiger, Jenna 22

29.80 1:01.18 1:05.7130.88

29.52 1:04.12 28.28 59.36

AWICK-NE4 4:16.32

Lewis, Brandy 20 Creel, Kaylin 21

Parot, Deanna 20 Gosselin, Anna 18

29.94 1:03.12 1:02.3429.77

30.70 1:05.81 30.94 1:05.05

AMMA-ME5 4:20.00

Kopeck, Natasha Zhukov, Liza

Cantlon, Kylie Brewer, Rayelle

31.22 1:05.35 1:03.7930.17

30.75 1:07.21 29.50 1:03.65

BECSU--- x4:01.62

Wheeler, Ava 19 Ryan, Molly 19

Frisch, Natasha 20 Wentzell, Cassandra 19

30.19 1:03.39 1:33.8330.20

33.18 1:02.09 32.59 22.31

BRWU-NE--- x4:01.79

Tahlmore, Isabel M 19 Fahey, Victoria E 20

Dombrofski, Claire 19 Riley, Amanda 18

28.04 58.68 1:02.1529.09

27.78 58.64 29.62 1:02.32

CRWU-NE--- x4:13.57

Aboudou, Amira 18 Rothberg, Ella 19

Herl, Natalie A 19 Gentile, Alexis A 18

28.35 1:00.31 1:02.7729.11

31.79 1:08.09 29.08 1:02.40

DRWU-NE--- x4:21.75

Cashman, Fionna A 20 Slater, Allison 18

Irons, Brooke E 20 Brewer, Daisy M 20

32.56 1:07.39 1:04.9431.28

31.34 1:05.68 30.28 1:03.74

BBSU--- x4:31.68

White, Sam M 22 Mills, Erin 20

Peecher, Nellie 19 Remson, Julie 20

31.07 1:05.72 1:12.7733.84

32.00 1:07.61 30.68 1:05.58

BMMA-ME--- x4:36.03

Schulz, Eva Hughes, Meadow

Cady, Natalie MacDonald, Claire

35.57 1:13.62 1:20.9735.64

23.14 57.06 31.26 1:04.38

CECSU--- x4:37.98

Roberts, Katie 20 Roberts, Ciara 19

Roberts, Ceili 21 Connolly, Kyleigh 20

38.27 1:19.31 1:08.2832.47

31.17 1:04.90 30.75 1:05.49

BWICK-NE--- x4:52.97

Knoth, Ruby E 18 Rogers, Mason K 19

Faint, Emily S 20 Atuhaire, Kirsten 20

32.82 1:09.32 1:12.7835.01

35.50 1:14.82 36.45 1:16.05

CBSU--- x5:04.42

Olson, Evelyn 21 Lizotte, Natalie 19

Flockton, Hannah L 20 Costa, Gillian 20

35.31 1:14.34 1:12.6634.73

38.88 1:22.36 34.94 1:15.06

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

RWU Inv: 3:19.44 2023* Roger Williams University

Gourlay, Kyabayinze, Tarolli, Macy

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARWU-NE1 3:17.87*

Poetsch, Connor 19 Gourlay, Dylan F 19

Anderson, Blake A 22 Williams, Riley T 22

24.75 50.99 49.5923.84

22.46 48.28 23.09 49.01

ABSU2 3:19.92

Fowler, Aaron W 20 Ng, Desmond 25

Roch, Thomas 21 Saengthong, Jirat 19

23.76 48.67 50.9723.82

23.91 51.71 23.11 48.57

AMMA-ME3 3:30.97

Trout, Carson Guillen Barcia, Luis

Creegan, James Erb, Griffin

24.17 50.43 54.2625.73

25.83 54.32 24.94 51.96

AECSU4 3:31.09

Daddario, Benjamin 22 Jezek, Ryan 19

Beckham, Zachary 18 Ainscough, Samuel 19

25.45 53.27 51.4824.49

24.87 53.40 24.21 52.94

AWICK-NE5 3:31.55

Bylow, Drew 18 Riendeau, Adrian K 20

Sulyma, Alex N 18 Clark, Andrew T 19

24.93 52.18 50.8224.08

25.66 54.05 25.48 54.50

BRWU-NE--- x3:26.73

Kyabayinze, Daryl 20 Austin, Luke H 20

Brown, Carter M 19 Connors, Ben R 18

24.95 52.06 51.4524.32

24.42 51.00 24.95 52.22

CRWU-NE--- x3:30.29

Kasper, Owen G 18 Bonvissuto, William M 20

Guilmette, James 19 Hogg, Cam A 19

26.13

27.96 51.96 26.78 1:18.44

CECSU--- x3:30.48

Tito, Boden 19 Rego, Connor 21

Peterson, Tate 18 Metlitski, Maxim 18

25.35 52.53 52.6825.21

24.89 53.52 24.71 51.75

BECSU--- x3:35.72

Sylvester, Joseph 21 Rychling, Ethan 18

Masbad, Rafael 21 Iannucci, Nicolas 19

25.74 54.01 55.0225.83

25.84 53.75 25.16 52.94

BMMA-ME--- x3:46.50

Gibbons, Nathaniel Maher, Ryan

Been, Joshua Walls, Aidan

BBSU--- x3:50.98

Lawrence, Drew 19 Srebnick, Cameron L 21

Taradash, Oliver 20 Losardo, Mike A 25

26.69 54.53 57.4126.84

26.31 57.31 28.72 1:01.73

BWICK-NE--- x3:51.95

DeMeyer, Gregory 19 Scott, Braeden 19

Pifer, Zach G 19 Carpenter, Michael 18

27.64 56.86 56.7227.24

28.00 58.68 27.92 59.69

DECSU--- x4:05.22

Bhura, Uzair 20 Gugliotti, Robert 18

Bradshaw, Bruce 19 Crowe, Mark 19
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CWICK-NE--- x4:11.68

Lowe, Noah 18 Mokhtari, Westin 24

Rothenberg, Adam 18 Stoddard, Kyle 18

28.23 58.41 58.5027.56

33.45 1:12.16 29.29 1:02.61

CBSU--- DQ

Stringfellow, Cam T 21 Kelley, Dylan P 18

Taylor, Sean 19 Rice, Hunter A 18

1:10.20

35.76 1:05.59 35.34 1:06.05
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Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Roger Williams University 593Roger Williams University

 2 Eastern Connecticut State Univ 177Eastern Connecticut State Univ

 3 Norwich University 160Norwich University

 4 Bridgewater State 105Bridgewater State

 5 Maine Maritime Academy 81Maine Maritime Academy
 1,116.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Roger Williams University 427. 50Roger Williams University

 2 Norwich University 187Norwich University

 3 Eastern Connecticut State Univ 172. 50Eastern Connecticut State Univ

 4 Bridgewater State 170Bridgewater State

 5 Maine Maritime Academy 117Maine Maritime Academy
 1,074.00Total


